McNail Arena - Erik Moore (Lebanon, MO) - 07/18/2020
# 4 Non-Handicap - 27 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
114.3
114.3
117.36
117.36
109.45
109.45
117.42
117.42
104.35
104.35
58.52
58.52

8 HC - 51 teams

Total
Time
146.13
146.13
159.09
159.09
141.3
141.3
100.47
100.47
106.11
106.11
110.98
110.98
112.82
112.82
99.98
99.98
41.06

Total
Cattle
15
15
15
15
11
11
11
11
10
10
7
7

Total
Cattle
29
29
28
28
14
14
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
10

Last Name First Name

Ishmael
Ishmael
Pettit
Weigand
Davis
Roberts
Ishmael
White
Davis
Ishmael
Davis
Weigand

Last Name First Name

Black
Wallace
Ishmael

Pettit

Berges
Weigand

Moore
Scrivner

Burns
Wallace

Burns

Weigand
Davis
Weigand
Black
Weigand
Moore

Gwyn
Brittany
Shannon

Colie

Brenda

Linda

Gwyn

Hillary

Brenda
Brittany
Brenda
Colie

Adreanne
Cynthia
Brittany

Karen
John
Dan
Erik
Emily
Joseph
Cynthia
Joann
Dan
Brenda
Dan
Adreanne
Dan
Erik

Amount
Won
$122.00
$122.00
$81.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$153.00
$153.00
$115.00
$115.00
$77.00
$77.00
$38.00
$38.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Poin
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ts



9
10
10

All Levels HC - 28 teams

Placing
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41.06 10
51.63 10
51.63 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
75.86 20
75.86 20
42.5 11
42.5 11
38.85 10
38.85 10
38.95 10
38.95 10
40.2 10
40.2 10
44,99 10
4499 10

Smith
Davis
Moore

Last Name First Name

Burns
Weigand
Storck
Wallace
Burns
Wallace
Davis
Scrivner
Wallace
Weigand
Burns
Smith

Kim
John
Erik

Joseph
Dan
Bradley
Cynthia
Joseph
Cynthia
Brenda
Emily
Cynthia
Dan
Joseph
Brian

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$383.00
$383.00
$255.00
$255.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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